& C, attached to Show Cause Notice should not be held liable for
confiscation under the provisions of Section 1 1 1(m) of the Customs Act,
1962; however the same have been cleared and are not physically available
for confiscati.on;

(vii) Differential/ Short paid Customs Duty amounting to Rs.1,89,17,531/- (Rs.
One Crore Eighty Nine Lakhs Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred and
Thirty One Onlyf as detaiied in Annexure-B & C attached to Show Cause
Notice should not be demalded and recovered from them under Section
28(4)of the Customs Act, 7962 a-longwith applicable interest under Section
28AAibid;

(viii) Penalty should not be imposed upon them under the provis.ions of Section

[...]

One Thousand Four Hundred aad T\renty One only) as detailed in Annexure
A, attached to Show Cause Notice seized on O3.12.2O2O is liable for confrscation
under Section 1 I I (m) of the Customs Act, 7962?

(d) Whether differential/ short paid Customs Duty amounting to
Re,1,98,67,7431- (Re. One Crore, Ninety Eight lakh, Sixty Seven
Thousand, Seven Hundred and Forty Three Oalyl as detailed in Annexure-A,
B &C attached to the Show Cause Notice should be demanded arrd recovered
under Section 28(4)of the Customs Act, 1962 alongwith applicable interest under
Section 2SAAibid?

(f) whether the goods va.lued at Ra. 4,O2,67,65Ol-(Rs.